A-Klasse
"Frohsinn" GroR3kotz 1

Martin Miller
Peter Ringhut
Dieter Dengler
Werner Meissner

"Kgl .priv.SG" Gunzburg

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Otto Regele
Christa Tillmann
Manfred Jeckle
Avni Necan

"Frohsinn" GroflRkotz
"Tell"™ Deubach 1
"Kgl.priv.SG" Gunzb
Frisch-Auf Rettenba
SV 1911 Nornheim 1

LP 2006

Gau Glnzburg Land

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1

334 Jochen Wiedenbeck
348 Edgar Mayer

342 Werner Mayer

339 Berthold Mayer

3 SV 1911 Nornheim 1

1363
361
346
335
314

1424
343
343
348

356 Markus Stoll
352 Rudolf Mayer
359 Bernd Deininger
357 Johannes Bigelmaier 342
1 8 11 : 4 10578
8 10 : 6 11071
urg 3 8 10 - 6 11052
ch 1 8 8 :8 10923
8 0 : 16 10773

PowerRunde 2.6.85
(c) Software-Entwicklung-Mdiller
www.powerrunde.de

1356

1376

Punktabzug: "Frohsinn' GroRkotz 1 1 Punkt wegen verspateter Abgabe

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Jochen Wiedenbeck
Manfred Jeckle
Avni Necan

Otto Regele
Christa Tillmann
Peter Ringhut
Bernd Deininger
Edgar Mayer

Markus Stoll
Rudolf Mayer
Dieter Dengler
Johannes Bigelmaier
Werner Meissner
Walter Wolkhammer
Werner Mayer
Martin Miller
Berthold Mayer
Adalbert Renzhofer
Iris Mayer

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1

"Kgl.priv.SG"
"Kgl.priv.SG"
"Kgl.priv.SG"
"Kgl.priv.SG"

SV 1911 Nornheim 1

Ginzburg 3
Gunzburg 3
Gunzburg 3
Ginzburg 3
"Frohsinn" GroRkotz 1

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 1

SV 1911 Nornheim 1
SV 1911 Nornheim 1

"Frohsinn" GroRRkotz 1

SV 1911 Nornheim 1

"Frohsinn" GroRkotz 1

"Kgl.priv.SG" Glunzburg 3

Frisch-Auf
"Frohsinn"
Frisch-Auf
"Frohsinn"
Frisch-Auf

Rettenbach 1
GroRRkotz 1
Rettenbach 1
GroRkotz 1
Rettenbach 1

361
359
357
356
352
348
348
346
343
343
342
342
339
338
335
334
314
308
302

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



